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Belfast Metropolitan 
College (BMC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from BMC 

Nuala Kilmartin 028 9026 5069 nkilmartin@belfastmet.ac.uk

South Eastern Regional 
College (SERC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from SERC 

Karen McClure 028 9062 6778 kmcclure@serc.ac.uk 

Southern Regional 
College (SRC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from SRC 

Laura Walls 028 3025 9664 wallsl@src.ac.uk 

Northern Regional 
College (NRC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from NRC 

Irvine Abraham 028 9085 5017 irvine.abraham@nrc.ac.uk 

North West Regional 
College (NWRC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from NWRC 

Fergal Tuffy 028 7127 6390 fergal.tuffy@nwrc.ac.uk 

South West College 
(SWC) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from SWC 

Aaron Black 0845 603 1881  
ext 4224 aaron.black@swc.ac.uk 

Queens University 
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from QUB 

Michael McCleave 028 9097 1329 m.mccleave@qub.ac.uk 

Ulster University 
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from UU 

Kerry Patterson 028 9036 8603 k.patterson@ulster.ac.uk

College of Agriculture, 
Food & Rural Enterprise 
(CAFRE) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from CAFRE 

Christine Haydock 028 8676 8143 christine.haydock@daera-ni.gov.uk

Agrifoods & Bio 
Sciences Institute 
(AFBI) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from AFBI 

Beverly McRoberts 028 9025 5684 beverly.mcroberts@afbini.gov.uk 
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 Athlone IT 
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from Athlone IT 

Michael Lonergan +353 (0)90 6471 882 mlonergan@ait.ie

Institute of 
Technology Carlow 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from IT Carlow 

Ailish Delaney +353 (0)59 9176 373 ailish.delaney@itcarlow.ie 

Cork IT 
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from Cork IT 

Carol O'Leary +353 (0)21 4326 697 ilo@cit.ie 

Dublin City 
University (DCU) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from DCU 

Yuliya Shakalisava +353 (0)1-7008 003 yuliya.shakalisava@dcu.ie 

Dublin Institute 
of Technology (DIT) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from DIT 

John Donovan +353 87 9743 137 john.donovan@dit.ie

Dundalk IT 
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from Dundalk IT 

Neil McLoughlin +353 (0)4 2937 0453 neil.mcloughlin@dkit.ie 

Galway Mayo 
Institute of Technology 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from GMIT

Maura Gilligan +353 (0)9 1742 761 maura.gilligan@gmit.ie 

Institute of Art, 
Design and Technology, 
Dun Laoghaire 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from IADT

Mark Riordan + 353 (0)1 2144 745 mark.riordan@iadt.ie 

IT Blanchardstown 
Click Here to read about 
the skills available from 
IT Blanchardstown 

Assumpta Harvey +353 (0)1 8851 186 assumpta.harvey@itb.ie 

IT Sligo 
Click Here to read  
about the skills  
available from IT Sligo 

Niall McEvoy +353 (0)71 9155 385  mcevoy.niall@itsligo.ie 

Republic of Ireland
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IT Tallaght Profile coming shortly Jack McDonnell +353 (0)1 4042 864 jack.mcdonnell@ittdublin.ie 

IT Tralee Profile coming shortly Siobhan 
MacSweeney +353 (0)66 7191 846 siobhan.macsweeney 

@staff.ittralee.ie 

Letterkenny IT 
Click Here to read 
about the skills available 
from Letterkenny IT

Stephen Seawright +353 (0)87 1432 234 stephen.seawright@lyit.ie 

Limerick IT 
Click Here to read 
about the skills available 
from Limerick IT

Yvonne Doyle +353 (0)5 0428 266 yvonne.doyle@lit.ie

National College 
of Art & Design 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from NCAD

David Bramley +353 (0)1 6364 271 bramleyd@ncad.ie

National University 
of Ireland, Galway 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from NUI

Fiona Neary +353 (0)9 1492 663 fiona.neary@nuigalway.ie 

Maynooth University
Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from MU

Shona Leith +353 (0)1 7086 233 research.support@nuim.ie 

St. Angela's Food 
Technology Centre, 
Sligo 

Click Here to read 
about the skills available 
from SAFTC

Michael Hosey +353 (0)71 9150 734 mhosey@stangelas.
nuigalway.ie 

Teagasc-Moorepark 
Food Technology 
Research Centre 

Click Here to readabout 
the skills available from 
Teasgasc - MFTRC 

Kieran Downey +353 (0)2 542 677 kieran.downey@teagasc.ie 

Trinity College Dublin 
Click Here to read about 
the skills available from 
Trinity College Dublin 

Audrey Crosbie +353 (0)1 8963 839 acrosbie@tcd.ie 

Republic of Ireland
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University College  
Cork (UCC) 

Click Here to read about 
the skills available from 
UCC

Oliver Kingston +353 (0)21 4903 399 oliver.kingston@ucc.ie

University College 
Dublin (UCD) 

Profile coming shortly John Wrigley +353 (0)1 7163 721 john.wrigley@ucd.ie 

University of Limerick 
Click Here to read 
about the skills available 
from University of Limerick

Paul Dillon +353 (0)6 1202 611 paul.dillon@ul.ie 

Waterford IT 
Click Here to read about 
the skills available from 
Waterford IT 

Ciarán Cullen +353 (0)5 1302 975 ccullen@wit.ie

Teagasc Research 
Centre Kinsealy 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from TRCK

Lorcan O'Toole +353 (0)1 8963 839 lorcan.otoole@teagasc.ie 

Teagasc Ashtown  
Food Research Centre 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from TAFRC

Ciara McDonagh +353 (0)1 8089 546 ciara.mcdonagh@teagasc.ie 

Bord Iascaigh Mhara 
(Irish Sea Fisheries 
Board) 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from BIM 

Aileen Deasy +353 (0)1 2144 280 deasy@bim.ie 

Royal College of 
Surgeons in Ireland 

Profile coming shortly

National College  
of Ireland 

Click Here to read 
about the skills 
available from NCI

Anu Sahni +353 (0)1 4498 622 anu.sahni@ncirl.ie

Republic of Ireland
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